
1 大須賀  琴  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大衡村立大衡小学校 4 10.96 3.76 7.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 0 1 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

3.60 3.76

Composition 1.20 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.50

7.20

2 大  山  英  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名取市立ゆりが丘小学校 2 9.67 3.37 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 1 0 0

3.30 3.37

Composition 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.831.50 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

6.30
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3 伊  藤  史依莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立寺岡小学校 3 8.87 2.57 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 1 0

2 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 1 0

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.03-1 0 0 1 1

2.50 2.57

Composition 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

6.30

4 木  村  咲  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立国見小学校 1 8.78 3.28 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 1 0 0

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3.38 3.28

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

5.50
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